each net new full-time employee or an additional One Thousand 351 

Dollars ($1,000.00) credit for each net new full-time employee who 352 

is paid a salary, excluding benefits which are not subject to 353 

Mississippi income taxation, of at least one hundred twenty-five 354 

percent (125%) of the average annual wage of the state or an 355 

additional Two Thousand Dollars ($2,000.00) credit for each net 356 

new full-time employee who is paid a salary, excluding benefits 357 

which are not subject to Mississippi income taxation, of at least 358

[...]

each net new full-time employee or an additional One Thousand 375 

Dollars ($1,000.00) credit for each net new full-time employee who 376 

is paid a salary, excluding benefits which are not subject to 377 

Mississippi income taxation, of at least one hundred twenty-five 378 

percent (125%) of the average annual wage of the state or an 379 

additional Two Thousand Dollars ($2,000.00) credit for each net 380 

new full-time employee who is paid a salary, excluding benefits 381 

which are not subject to Mississippi income taxation, of at least 382